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Individual Results

Score Hits Golds

Albion

Albion

Albion

Albion

22 June 2004

Gent: Barebow

Gent: Compound

Lady: Compound

Gent: Longbow

Gent: Recurve
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Michael Disley
Dave Hodges
Nick Soucek

Chris Millar
Alistair Whittingham
Keith Langmead
Malcolm Rees
John Bengtsson
John Kennedy
Dan Parnham
Charlie O'Brien
Tom Randall
Mark Gascoyne
Hannah Walton
Claudine Jennings
Gemma Breese

Hazel Weston

Geoff Woods
Matthew Hollister
Owen Roberts
Mark Seale

Andrew Callaway
James Keogh
Tim Mundon
Tom Duncan
Jon Paradi
Matthew Nowicki
David Wilson
lan Caulfield
Barry Cottrell
Dave Herbert
Chris Goodman
Dominic Rebelo
Stuart Horswell
David Lange
Andrew Ash

Tim Northover
Gavin Simmons
Michael Ward
Glyn Ball
James Thatcher
Andy Tan

David Walton
James Wickens
Liam Craddock
Ryan Lewis
Paul Newnham

Jonathan Salisbury

University of Wales Bangor
Exeter
Exeter

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Guest

University of Wales Swansea
Edinburgh
Loughborough
York
Birmingham
Bradford
Loughborough
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Bradford College

Surrey

Brunel West London
York
University of Wales Swansea

University of Wales Bangor

Bournemouth
Cambridge

Edinburgh

York

Brunel West London
Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Cambridge

Surrey

Liverpool

Nottingham

University of London Union
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

York

Cambridge

Imperial College London
York

Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Exeter

Brunel West London
York

Liverpool

York

Bradford

Birmingham

206
192

920
920
862
796
791
771
767
732
693

868
867
854
727

86
46
28

898
853
850
844
838
834
826
822
783
766
762
753
744
744
739
737
728
727
719
716
714
698
684
683
680
680
675

46
48

108
108
108
108
107
105
107
108
105

108
107
108
107

24
16
12

108
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
108
108
105
108
103
107
105
106
107
107
104
106
106
104
103
108
104
103

85
83
61
51
46
42
42
32
25

62
63
64
36

78
62
58
54
62
53
53
52
48
40
40
38
33
37
34
37
33
33
29
28
38
25
25
30
24
25
30

Novice
Novice
DNS

DNS

Record

DNS

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

Albion

22 June 2004

Gent: Recurve

28
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44
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46
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54
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57
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Damien Loizeau
James Suckling
Geoff Hyett

Matt Harris
Matthew Johnson
Dominik Schindler
Gavin Dunne
Andrew Halcrow
Martin Ellis

Ben Leighton
David Leong

Joe Tricklebank
Dave Cox
Jochen Smolka
Vincent Tse
Mark Wheelhouse
Edwin Lee

lan Rutter

Barry Cook

Ben Childs

Paul Fryer
Edward Rial

Neil McQuillan
Shaun D'Souza
Jonathan Clayden
Matthew McConville
lan Pilkington
Nicholas Fisher
Dermot Madden
Chris Eames
Liam Molloy
James Berry
Andrew Rogers
James Quincey
William Lai
James Mitchell
Mark Dobson
Paul Ylioja

Tom Gurling
Alex Kratchman
Andy Curtis
Richard Parker
lan Golightly
Daniel Boulton
James Palmer
Stephen Hill
George O'Hara
Mike Andrews
Alexis Howells
Andrew Dale
Mark Foster
Owen Pleasance
Chong Yu Man
Gareth Jones

Imperial College London
Exeter

Oxford

Imperial College London
Cambridge

Cambridge

Carlow Institute of Technology
Bath

Nottingham

Durham

Nottingham

Imperial College London
York

Cambridge
Southampton

Imperial College London
Birmingham

Durham

Cambridge

Imperial College London
Brunel West London
Birmingham
Southampton

Imperial College London
Edinburgh

Liverpool

Loughborough

Bath

N.U.l. Maynooth
Imperial College London
Durham

Cambridge

Bradford

Exeter

Nottingham
Loughborough

Bradford

Bath

Bradford

Oxford

Birmingham
Southampton

University of Wales Bangor
York

Imperial College London
Nottingham

Birmingham

University of London Union
York

Durham

Southampton

University of Wales Bangor
Cambridge

University of Wales Swansea

674 102 28
672 104 25
668 106 30
658 106 20
653 103 27
647 103 20
645 105 24
641 105 24
639 105 30
609 103 27
609 99 21
607 105 20
604 98 18
603 103 16
599 103 14
597 101 16
580 98 19
578 98 18
575 101 19
574 104 17
564 94 15
558 96 18
557 97 13
556 100 16
552 100 18
550 98 13
544 94 20
541 101 17
538 98 15
533 95 13
517 91 15
516 96 16
514 96 12
508 98 15
506 94 16
502 91 12
502 88 24
491 99 8
490 100 6
456 90 15
454 88 11
453 87 12
446 94 6
445 91 12

436 88 8
429 79 10
408 86 8

403 77 10
391 79 6

390 86 7
390 84 6
386 78 7
380 76 7
375 77 10

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
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Score Hits Golds

Albion

Windsor

Windsor

22 June 2004

Gent: Recurve

Lady: Barebow

Lady: Recurve

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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Tom Sedgeman
Rob Taylor

Alex Shutter
Robert Jacob
Sebastian Rock
Martin Gray

Chris Folkerd
Stuart Watson
Aaron Long
David Carroll
Paul Morris

Phil Clark

Joss Young

Dan Worth

Jamie Tyson
Stephen White
Jason Hue
Andrew Campbell
Michael Conner
Jack Maxton
Andrew Phillips
Jack Murkin
Anthony Walthers
Tom Mahoney
Alan Stubbings
Andi Tucker
Ayotunde Adebanjo
Ciaran Bolger
Daniel Walsh
Edward Hull
Frederick Dahlmann
Jon Shimmin
Keith Coltan
Mark Baggote
Mark Rosel
Martin Goodfellow
Martin Russell
Mikhail Sogin
Oliver Ward
Padraic Hallinan
Sebastian Tsakok
Shak Ishtiak
Simon Fox

Stephen Kerridge

Kelly Burns

Cornelia Theunessen

Elizabeth York
Kelly Green

Marietta Scott
Naomi Faulkner
Rebecca Gridley

Jenny Jeppsson

Birmingham

Birmingham

Oxford

Liverpool

Exeter

Southampton

Brunel West London

Bath

Brunel West London

Imperial College London
Bradford

Liverpool

University of London Union
Exeter

Liverpool

University of London Union
Bradford

University of Wales Swansea
Liverpool

Oxford

Edinburgh

University of Wales Swansea
Liverpool

Bradford

Loughborough

Brunel West London
Liverpool

Dublin Institute of Technology
Limerick

Brunel West London
Loughborough

Bradford

Dublin Institute of Technology
University of Wales Swansea
Oxford

York

Edinburgh

N.U.l. Dublin

Birmingham

Dublin City

Imperial College London
Bradford

Brunel West London

Bath

University of Wales Bangor
University of Wales Bangor
University of Wales Bangor

University of Wales Bangor

Manchester

Leeds Metropolitan
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

370
370
362
361
354
341
332
313
310
307
304
286
281
278
277
273
268
265
259
246
211
183
160
147

319
287

892
886
878
874

78
76
74
7
74
75
76
71
70
71
66
64
69
54
65
65
62
61
65
55
55
47
42
37

73
69

108
108
108
108
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Novice
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Novice
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Score Hits Golds

Windsor Lady: Recurve
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44
45
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47
48
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50
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22 June 2004

Emma Downie
Joanna Lymboussis
Claire Brockett
Leo Lang

Mati Lang
Veronica Bray
Sinéad Cuthbert
Eloise Fowler
Maire Cuthbert
Karen Atkins
Naomi Crouch
Pamela Custance-Baker
Lisa Crumpling
Antje Frotscher
Shelley Hurst
Louise Colville
Laurel Bowker
Eun Jung Ko
Kirsten Hunter
Laura Denney
Catherine Roberts
Helen Meadows
Rhianna Rawlins
Genni Thompson
Sally Goudge
Alexandra Griffiths
Deborah Seymor
Charlotte Pentecost
Miao Fen Yang
Catherine Maynard
Catherine Lowden
Sophie Hughes
Claire Bennett
Sarah Kerr

Sarah Bidgood
Saraid Jones
Katharina Baier
Rebecca Senior
Claire Shipley
Natalie Kay

Deb Davy

Kate Nixon

Sian Ng

Kay Marsland
Anna Brietbart
Katherine Andrews
Lucy Wilson
Jennifer Walz
Katherine Farnell
Sally Metcalf

Julie Holliday
Clare Hooley
Eleanor Clark
Emma Bourton

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Bradford

University of London Union
University of London Union
University of London Union
Dublin Institute of Technology
Imperial College London
Dublin City

Bath

Edinburgh

Cambridge

Loughborough

Oxford

Bradford

Exeter

Liverpool

Imperial College London
Edinburgh

Oxford

Oxford

Cambridge

Exeter

Birmingham

Bath

Cambridge

Birmingham

University of London Union
Edinburgh

Southampton

Durham

Brunel West London
Imperial College London
University of Wales Bangor
Exeter

Birmingham

University of Wales Swansea
York

Southampton

Bradford

University of Wales Bangor
Bradford

Southampton

Liverpool

Durham

University of Wales Swansea
University of Wales Swansea
University of Wales Swansea
Birmingham

Bradford

Liverpool

Cambridge

Durham

Brunel West London

874
862
862
835
833
832
826
822
814
806
804
794
784
784
778
774
764
743
77
705
685
669
662
639
633
600
592
587
559
534
533
529
515
515
496
462
426
406
392
387
380
365
320
304
280
219
209
192
213
198

89

108
108
108
107
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
105
107
105
107
106
105
103
104
104
103
99
100
97
101
101
97
88
92
86
86
88
83
80
71
74
78
66
55
47
46
45
48
25

63
63
61
51
57
55
48
46
41
44
47
48
44
42
43
36
35
29
31
27
25
24
19
25
18
16
15
16
15
18
13
13
13
14
13
12
1
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Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Retired
Retired
Retired
DNS

DNS
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Score Hits Golds

Windsor

22 June 2004

Lady: Recurve

Emma Watson

Kim Carswell
Louise Beckingham
Sarah Ellam

Sarah Voce
Vassiliki Karzi

York

University of Wales Swansea
Nottingham

York

York

Southampton

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Individual Novice Results

Score Hits Golds

Albion

Albion

Windsor

22 June 2004

Gent: Barebow

Gent: Recurve

Lady: Recurve
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Michael Disley
Dave Hodges

Stuart Horswell
Liam Craddock
Damien Loizeau
James Suckling
Matthew Johnson
Gavin Dunne

Joe Tricklebank
Jochen Smolka
Mark Wheelhouse
lan Rutter
Jonathan Clayden
Chris Eames
James Berry
James Quincey
Mark Dobson
Paul Ylioja

Alex Kratchman
Richard Parker
Daniel Boulton
James Palmer
George O'Hara
Alexis Howells
Chong Yu Man
Tom Sedgeman
Rob Taylor

Alex Shutter
Martin Gray
Stuart Watson
Joss Young
Stephen White
Jason Hue
Andrew Campbell
Michael Conner
Jack Maxton
Jack Murkin
Anthony Walthers
Tom Mahoney
Andi Tucker
Daniel Walsh
Frederick Dahlmann

Jenny Jeppsson
Joanna Lymboussis
Naomi Crouch
Kirsten Hunter
Genni Thompson
Alexandra Griffiths
Deborah Seymor

Charlotte Pentecost

University of Wales Bangor

Exeter

Edinburgh

Liverpool

Imperial College London
Exeter

Cambridge

Carlow Institute of Technology
Imperial College London
Cambridge

Imperial College London
Durham

Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Cambridge

Exeter

Bradford

Bath

Oxford

Southampton

York

Imperial College London
Birmingham

York

Cambridge

Birmingham

Birmingham

Oxford

Southampton

Bath

University of London Union
University of London Union
Bradford

University of Wales Swansea
Liverpool

Oxford

University of Wales Swansea
Liverpool

Bradford

Brunel West London
Limerick

Loughborough

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Birmingham
Cambridge
Birmingham

University of London Union

206
192

744
683
674
672
653
645
607
603
597
578
552
533
516
508
502
491
456
453
445
436
408
391
380
370
370
362
341
313
281
273
268
265
259
246
183
160
147

874
862
804
717
639
600
592
587

46
48

108
103
102
104
103
105
105
103
101
98
100
95
96
98
88
99
90
87
91
88
86
79
76
78
76
74
75
71
69
65
62
61
65
55
47
42
37

108
108
108
105
105
104
104
103

33
30
28
25
27
24
20
16
16
18
18
13
16
15
24

15
12
12
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66
63
47
31
25
16
15
16
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DNS
DNS

Record
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Score Hits Golds

Windsor

22 June 2004

Lady: Recurve

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Miao Fen Yang
Saraid Jones
Katharina Baier
Natalie Kay
Deb Davy

Sian Ng

Anna Brietbart
Katherine Andrews
Lucy Wilson
Jennifer Walz
Eleanor Clark
Emma Watson
Sarah Ellam
Sarah Voce
Vassiliki Karzi

Edinburgh

Birmingham

University of Wales Swansea
Bradford

University of Wales Bangor
Southampton

Durham

University of Wales Swansea
University of Wales Swansea
University of Wales Swansea
Durham

York

York

York

Southampton

559
462
426
387
380
320
280
219
209
192

99
92
86
83
80
74
66
55
47
46

15
12
11

9
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Team Results (Any 4 Non-Compund)

Score Hits Golds
Edinburgh 3488 432 262
Rebecca Gridley 878
Emma Downie 874
Jenny Jeppsson 874
Joanna Lymboussis 862
University of London Union 3253 427 201
Leo Lang 835
Mati Lang 833
Veronica Bray 832
Dominic Rebelo 753
Cambridge 3206 428 199
James Keogh 853
lan Caulfield 822
Pamela Custance-Baker 794
Tim Northover 737
Imperial College London 3119 429 161
David Wilson 826
Eloise Fowler 822
Eun Jung Ko 743
Gavin Simmons 728
York 2994 426 146
Tom Duncan 844
Andrew Ash 739
Michael Ward 727
James Wickens 684
Oxford 2842 426 124
Antje Frotscher 784
Laura Denney 705
Catherine Roberts 685
Geoff Hyett 668
Bradford 2834 416 141
Claire Brockett 862
Shelley Hurst 778
Paul Newnham 680
Andrew Rogers 514
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Score Hits Golds
8 Exeter 2822 424 118
Louise Colville 774
Andy Tan 714
James Suckling 672
Rhianna Rawlins 662
9 Liverpool 2763 417 118
Dave Herbert 766
Laurel Bowker 764
Liam Craddock 683
Matthew McConville 550
10 Brunel West London 2629 409 115
Jon Paradi 838
David Walton 698
Paul Fryer 564
Sophie Hughes 529
1] Bath 2621 417 103
Karen Atkins 806
Andrew Halcrow 641
Sally Goudge 633
Nicholas Fisher 541
12 Nottingham 2516 406 107
Chris Goodman 762
Martin Ellis 639
David Leong 609
William Lai 506
13 Birmingham 2486 410 89
Jonathan Salisbury 675
Genni Thompson 639
Deborah Seymor 592
Edwin Lee 580
14 Durham 2237 389 73
Ben Leighton 609
lan Rutter 578
Catherine Lowden 533
Liam Molloy 517
15 Southampton 2143 387 57
Vincent Tse 599
Neil McQuillan 557
Catherine Maynard 534
Richard Parker 453

20f3



Score Hits Golds

16 Loughborough 1830 293 76
Lisa Crumpling 784
lan Pilkington 544
James Mitchell 502

] 7 University of Wales Bangor 1727 349 34
Sarah Kerr 515
lan Golightly 446
Owen Pleasance 386
Deb Davy 380

18 University of Wales Swansea 1285 279 29
Katharina Baier 426
Gareth Jones 375
Andrew Campbell 265
Katherine Andrews 219

] 9 Bournemouth 898 108 78
Andrew Callaway 898

20 Manchester 892 108 69
Marietta Scott 892

21 Leeds Metropolitan 886 108 72
Naomi Faulkner 886

22 Dublin Institute of Technology 826 108 48
Sinéad Cuthbert 826

23 Dublin City 814 108 41
Maire Cuthbert 814

24 Surrey 783 107 48
Barry Cottrell 783

2 5 Carlow Institute of Technology 645 105 24
Gavin Dunne 645

26 N.U.l. Maynooth 538 98 15
Dermot Madden 538
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Novice Team Results (Any 3 Non-Compund)

Score Hits Golds
Edinburgh 2540 324 176 Record
Jenny Jeppsson 874
Joanna Lymboussis 862
Naomi Crouch 804
Imperial College London 1878 308 64
Damien Loizeau 674
Joe Tricklebank 607
Mark Wheelhouse 597
Cambridge 1856 310 59
Matthew Johnson 653
Jochen Smolka 603
Alexandra Griffiths 600
Birmingham 1693 301 52
Genni Thompson 639
Deborah Seymor 592
Saraid Jones 462
Exeter 1372 250 42
James Suckling 672
James Quincey 508
Dave Hodges 192
Bradford 1157 233 40
Mark Dobson 502
Natalie Kay 387
Jason Hue 268
University of London Union 1141 237 28
Charlotte Pentecost 587
Joss Young 281
Stephen White 273
Southampton 1114 236 28
Richard Parker 453
Martin Gray 341
Sian Ng 320
Liverpool 1102 210 31
Liam Craddock 683
Michael Conner 259
Anthony Walthers 160
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Score Hits Golds

10 Oxford 1064 219 25
Alex Kratchman 456
Alex Shutter 362
Jack Maxton 246

1] University of Wales Swansea 910 202 19
Katharina Baier 426
Andrew Campbell 265
Katherine Andrews 219

12 Durham 858 164 25
lan Rutter 578
Anna Brietbart 280

13 York 836 170 18
Daniel Boulton 445
Alexis Howells 391

14 Bath 804 170 11
Paul Ylioja 491
Stuart Watson 313

] 5 Carlow Institute of Technology 645 105 24
Gavin Dunne 645

16 University of Wales Bangor 586 126 11
Deb Davy 380
Michael Disley 206
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National Team Results

Score Hits Golds
England 3538 432 280
Andrew Callaway 898 Bournemouth
Marietta Scott 892 Manchester
Naomi Faulkner 886 Leeds Metropolitan
Claire Brockett 862 Bradford
Scotland 3488 432 262
Rebecca Gridley 878 Edinburgh
Emma Downie 874 Edinburgh
Jenny Jeppsson 874 Edinburgh
Joanna Lymboussis 862 Edinburgh
Ireland 2823 419 128
Sinéad Cuthbert 826 Dublin Institute of Technology
Maire Cuthbert 814 Dublin City
Gavin Dunne 645 Carlow Institute of Technology
Dermot Madden 538 National University of Ireland, Maynooth
Wales 1773 355 38
Sarah Kerr 515 University of Wales Bangor
lan Golightly 446 University of Wales Bangor
Katharina Baier 426 University of Wales Swansea
Owen Pleasance 386 University of Wales Bangor

1of1



University League Team Results

Score Hits Golds
SUSF 3488 432 262
Rebecca Gridley 878 Edinburgh
Emma Downie 874 Edinburgh
Jenny Jeppsson 874 Edinburgh
Joanna Lymboussis 862 Edinburgh
SEAL 3338 430 225
Jon Paradi 838 Brunel West London
Leo Lang 835 University of London Union
Mati Lang 833 University of London Union
Veronica Bray 832 University of London Union
BUTTS 3253 431 206
James Keogh 853 Cambridge
lan Caulfield 822 Cambridge
Pamela Custance-Baker 794 Cambridge
Lisa Crumpling 784 Loughborough
NEUAL 3250 432 198
Claire Brockett 862 Bradford
Tom Duncan 844 York
Shelley Hurst 778 Bradford
Dave Herbert 766 Liverpool
SWWU 2966 426 143
Karen Atkins 806 Bath
Louise Colville 774 Exeter
Andy Tan 714 Exeter
James Suckling 672 Exeter
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